GREENPOWER MOTOR COMPANY INC.

GREENPOWER MOTOR COMPANY INC.

ISIN: CA39540E3023

Overview

2024/07/22 21:04:33

Price
1.54 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN: 39540E302

0.65% (0.01)

ISIN CA39540E3023
Symbol GP
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 27 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

1.51 CAD (500)
1.57 CAD (900)
1.52 CAD

1.56 CAD

1.52 CAD

1.53 CAD
1.539824 CAD
3,242

4,992.11
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA39540E3023&ID_NOTATION=121233200
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=492400714e23dd2cb02fd3c68372274a9d08ef026e0eb7e109dd8d901298c18e&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=63abc66a05951502e&time=1721825550&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394352
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a8346c4bf9c291cc540bb5daec11fdb8fc6aa5a550a4a0521494220a224d25a&idfile=60575&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60575%2F2024-06-24%2FPodnikova%2Banalyza&stath=d58a0e528755322f6&time=1721825550&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f8589ed8beb03bf8bfd5c473fbadd5a8e4ab691b0d531008e074d21f549082d5&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=816b8273cd78a5b05&time=1721825550&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f3adcbbae089ee96541092143afa6d10b64156d32e9b62d1ca2f6931b98c67c7&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=72263358ac1019730&time=1721825550&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a1255bc823a421dc5650becc7fbefda0853a4885edc851a3d345f72524993cea&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=74c7c2679a064dd2d&time=1721825550&tool=RSC

GREENPOWER MOTOR COMPANY INC.

Details

2024/07/22 21:04:33

Price
1.54 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 0.65% (0.01)

CA39540E3023

GP

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Automotive

Stock

27 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.51 CAD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 1.57 CAD (900)
Open 1.52 CAD
High 1.56 CAD
Low 1.52 CAD
Close (prev. day) 1.53 CAD
VWAP 1.539824 CAD
Volume (pcs) 3,242
Trading volume 4,992.11
Number of trades 16
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -58.82% -73.85% -93.07%
Perf (abs.) -2.20 -4.35 -20.67
Beta 1.09 1.87 2.13
Volatility 71.76 65.80 79.68
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spofitelna

40.00

30.00

20.00

10.00

0.00

ﬂ

|
ll va\ I

5Y

2020

2021

2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for GREENPOWER MOTOR COMPANY INC.

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart

Nasdaq

Munich

Date

2024/07/
23

2024/07/
22

2024/07/
23

2024/07/
22

2024/07/

Time

11:28

21:04

12:48

22:30

08:04

1.59 CAD (7,253
1.55 CAD (8,984
2.08 CAD (8,963
3.36 CAD (8,366
4.23 CAD (2024/01/03
1.35 CAD (2024/06/26
6.18 CAD (2023/08/01
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.35 CAD (2024/06/26)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

1.10 EUR 0.00 1

1.54 CAD 0.00 16

1.01 EUR 0.00 6

1.125 USD 0.03 187

1.07 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=121233200
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342226093
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=305400727
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=305183217
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=305010173

GREENPOWER MOTOR COMPANY INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

23

2024/07/ 08:10 0.995 EUR 0.00
23

2024/07/ 08:12 0.99 EUR 0.00
23

2024/07/ 14:26 1.10 EUR 0.00
23

10
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355928748
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413905777
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=304580685

GREENPOWER MOTOR COMPANY INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

GreenPower
MOTOR COMPANY

Contact Details
GREENPOWER MOTOR CO.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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